INSTITUTION

University of Ulsan
University of Ulsan
University of Ulsan
University of Ulsan
University of Ulsan
University of Ulsan
University of Ulsan
University of Ulsan
University of Ulsan
University of Ulsan
University of Ulsan
University of Ulsan
University of Ulsan
University of Ulsan
University of Ulsan
University of Ulsan
University of Ulsan
University of Ulsan
University of Ulsan
University of Ulsan
University of Ulsan
University of Ulsan
University of Ulsan
University of Ulsan
University of Ulsan
University of Ulsan
University of Ulsan
University of Ulsan
University of Ulsan

TERM
Summer 2014
Summer 2012
Summer 2012
Summer 2010
Summer 2010
Summer 2015
Summer 2015
Fall 2012
Spring 2015
Spring 2014
Spring 2012
Fall 2012

Fall 2011

Fall 2011
Spring 2012
Fall 2014
Spring 2012
Spring 2014
Fall 2014

Fall 2014

Fall 2014
Spring 2014
Fall 2011
Spring 2012
Fall 2011

Fall 2011

Fall 2011
Spring 2018
Spring 2018

Crs_Number Crs_Name Host Crs_Title

1
LANG
1

1

1

1

KS
AMER
PRACT
AMER
INTRO
1
CONV1
CONV1
CONV2
HOUS
INTRO
AMER
AMER
WEST
MATL
ART
REL
UND

1
INTRO
REP
LANG
287301

KOREAN
KOR
KOR
ulp
ulp
ulp
ulP
CONT
DES
ECON
ECON
ENG
ENG
ENG
ENG
FAM
FREN
GOVT
HIST
HIST
HOUS
HUM
INTN
MUS
SEM
SOC
WRIT
KOR
MATH

Korean Studies Program
Korean Studies

Ulsan International Program
Ulsan International Program
Ulsan International Program
Ulsan International Program
Korean Studies

Understnd Contemp. America
Practice of Design - Coloring
American Economy and Trade
Introduction to Economics
English |

English Conversation |
English Conversation |
English Conversation Il
Family and Housing
Introduction to French Civiliz
American Govt and Politics
American History/Culture
Hist of in Western World
Housing Material and facility
Understand Human and Art
Intro to Internatnl Relations
Understanding Music
Freshman Seminar |
Introduction to Sociology
Intro Writing and Reporting
Korean Language Intensive
Numerical Analysis

CR_Hrs TTU_Subject TTU_Crs_Nui TTU_Crs_Title

4
3
3
4
4
4
4
3
3
2
3
2
2
2
2
3
2
3
2
3
2
2
3
2
1
3
2

10
3

ELEC
ELEC
ELEC
GE
ELEC
ELEC
ELEC
ANTH
HEC
ELEC
ELEC
ESL
ESL
ESL
ESL
HEC
ELEC
POLS
ELEC
ELEC
ELEC
ART
POLS
MUS
UNIV
socC
ELEC
ELEC
ME

TIVE
TIVE
TIVE
HUFA
TIVE
TIVE
TIVE
1100
2320
TIVE
TIVE
1010
1010
1020
1020
ELEC
TIVE
1000
TIVE
TIVE
TIVE
1030
ELEC
1030
1030
1010
TIVE
FL
3001

Elective Credit

World Studies Elective
Elective Credit
Humanities/Fine Arts elective
Elective Credit

Elective Credit

Elective Credit

Introduction To Anthropology
Analysis/Apparel & Furnish
Elective Credit

Elective Credit

English as a Second Language
English as a Second Language
English as a Second Language
English as a Second Language
Human Ecology Elective
Foreign Language elective
American Government
Elective Credit

Elective Credit

Elective Credit

Art Appreciation

POLS elective

Music Appreciation

Learning Strategies

Intro to Sociology

Elective Credit

Foreign Language electives
Mechanical Engr Analysis

TTU_CR_Hrs
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