INSTITUTION	TERM	Crs_Number	Crs_Name	Host Crs_Title	CR_Hrs	TTU_Subject	TTU_Crs_Nu	TTU_Crs_Title	TTU_CR_Hrs
University of Ulsan	Summer 2014	1	KOREAN	Korean Studies Program	4	ELEC	TIVE	Elective Credit	4
University of Ulsan	Summer 2012	LANG	KOR	Korean Studies	3	ELEC	TIVE	World Studies Elective	3
University of Ulsan	Summer 2012	1	KOR	Ulsan International Program	3	ELEC	TIVE	Elective Credit	3
University of Ulsan	Summer 2010	1	UIP	Ulsan International Program	4	GE	HUFA	Humanities/Fine Arts elective	3
University of Ulsan	Summer 2010	1	UIP	Ulsan International Program	4	ELEC	TIVE	Elective Credit	1
University of Ulsan	Summer 2015	1	UIP	Ulsan International Program	4	ELEC	TIVE	Elective Credit	4
University of Ulsan	Summer 2015	KS	UIP	Korean Studies	4	ELEC	TIVE	Elective Credit	4
University of Ulsan	Fall 2012	AMER	CONT	Understnd Contemp. America	3	ANTH	1100	Introduction To Anthropology	3
University of Ulsan	Spring 2015	PRACT	DES	Practice of Design - Coloring	3	HEC	2320	Analysis/Apparel & Furnish	3
University of Ulsan	Spring 2014	AMER	ECON	American Economy and Trade	2	ELEC	TIVE	Elective Credit	2
University of Ulsan	Spring 2012	INTRO	ECON	Introduction to Economics	3	ELEC	TIVE	Elective Credit	3
University of Ulsan	Fall 2012	1	ENG	English I	2	ESL	1010	English as a Second Language	2
University of Ulsan	Fall 2011	CONV1	ENG	English Conversation I	2	ESL	1010	English as a Second Language	1
University of Ulsan	Fall 2011	CONV1	ENG	English Conversation I	2	ESL	1020	English as a Second Language	1
University of Ulsan	Spring 2012	CONV2	ENG	English Conversation II	2	ESL	1020	English as a Second Language	2
University of Ulsan	Fall 2014	HOUS	FAM	Family and Housing	3	HEC	ELEC	Human Ecology Elective	3
University of Ulsan	Spring 2012	INTRO	FREN	Introduction to French Civiliz	2	ELEC	TIVE	Foreign Language elective	2
University of Ulsan	Spring 2014	AMER	GOVT	American Govt and Politics	3	POLS	1000	American Government	3
University of Ulsan	Fall 2014	AMER	HIST	American History/Culture	2	ELEC	TIVE	Elective Credit	2
University of Ulsan	Fall 2014	WEST	HIST	Hist of in Western World	3	ELEC	TIVE	Elective Credit	3
University of Ulsan	Fall 2014	MATL	HOUS	Housing Material and facility	2	ELEC	TIVE	Elective Credit	2
University of Ulsan	Spring 2014	ART	HUM	Understand Human and Art	2	ART	1030	Art Appreciation	2
University of Ulsan	Fall 2011	REL	INTN	Intro to Internatnl Relations	3	POLS	ELEC	POLS elective	3
University of Ulsan	Spring 2012	UND	MUS	Understanding Music	2	MUS	1030	Music Appreciation	2
University of Ulsan	Fall 2011	1	SEM	Freshman Seminar I	1	UNIV	1030	Learning Strategies	1
University of Ulsan	Fall 2011	INTRO	SOC	Introduction to Sociology	3	SOC	1010	Intro to Sociology	3
University of Ulsan	Fall 2011	REP	WRIT	Intro Writing and Reporting	2	ELEC	TIVE	Elective Credit	2
University of Ulsan	Spring 2018	LANG	KOR	Korean Language Intensive	10	ELEC	FL	Foreign Language electives	10
University of Ulsan	Spring 2018	287301	MATH	Numerical Analysis	3	ME	3001	Mechanical Engr Analysis	3